
# M Vendor Key Contact 
Name

Key Contact Phone Key Contact Email Address

1 X ACT Appraisal, Inc. Ron Waite 888-377-8901 ron@actappraisal.com 500 N State College Blvd, Suite 1100
Orange, CA 92868

2 X AppraiserVendor Blake Powell 317-753-9158 blake.powell@appraiservendor.com 107 N State Road 135, Suite 108
Greenwood, IN 46142-1351

nrouthier@arivs.com
chris@arivs.com 

4 X AssetVal Appraisal, LLC David Stair 469-802-0373 DStair@AssetVal.com 805 North Crest Dr
Grand Junction, CO 81506

5 Axis Jeffrey Briggs 888-806-AXIS (2947) x402
Mobile: 734-637-7598

jbriggs@axis-amc.com 1101 Fifth Avenue, Suite 210
San Rafael, CA 94901

6 X Caliber Appraisal Management 
Company, LLC

Haik Nazaretian 310-990-2468 cs@caliberamc.com Not Available

7 X Class Valuation Randy Kado 248-955-9580 lendersupport@classvaluation.com 2600 Bellingham, Suite 100 
Troy MI 48083

8 X Core Valuation Cahit R Denktas, 
CEO

877-623-1343 Cahit Denktas 
<cdenktas@cvmamc.com>

6 Jenner #250
Irvine, CA 92618 

9 Fastapp Mike Conte M: 914-391-0506 
O: 949-676-0111

mconte@fastapp.com 2081 Business Center Drive, Suite 280
Irvine, CA 92612

10 Nations Valuation Services, Inc. 
(NVS)

Kelly Woelk 800-584-2139  x4917 kwoelk@nationsvs.com 9001 W 67th St
Merriam, KS 66202

11 Nationwide Appraisal Network, 
LLC (NAN)

Kim Davis  888-760-8899 x236
813-749-4240

kdavis@nan-amc.com 3180 Curlew Rd, Suite 107 
Oldsmar, FL 34677

12 Nationwide Property and 
Appraisal

Charlie Johnson 571-491-5227 cjohnson@nationwideamc.com 1103 Laurel Oak Road, Suite 160 
Voorhees, NJ 08043

13 X Rapid AMS Ben Travis 760-408-0659 btravis@rapidams.net 2033 San Elijo Ave #138
Cardiff by the Sea, CA 92007

14 X Signature Valuation 
Management

Keith Abeeall 949-939-9524 keithabeall@signatureamc.com 269 16th PL #C
Costa Mesa, CA 92627

APPRAISAL MANAGEMENT COMPANIES

DreamBuilder Approved Title List

ArivsX3 480-485-7802 1930 N Arboleda
Mesa, AZ 85213-3212

Nick Routhier or 
Chris
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